Loudon Utilities

Scroll
arrow

Smoke Testing Notice: River Rd. & Highland Ave. Basins

SMOKE NOTICE Utility Technologies, under contract with the Loudon Utilities Board, will be conducting smoke tests in the next few days within your neighborhood as part of a program to detect leaks within the sewer collection system. The smoke generated…

read more

Saving Energy – LUB & TVA

Valued customers, The forecast for this week calls for some of the hottest temperatures of the year I wanted to provide you details on how we plan to respond. Due to the power demands, we will be following the procedural…

read more

Employee Recognition of Years of Service

Shown from left to right:  Chairman Don Campbell, Shane Johnson with 23 years of service and James Cinnamon with 26 years of service.   

read more

Customer Service Location

Loudon Utilities has moved to their new location at 2360 Highway 72 North!!!  We are open Monday through Friday 8:00 A.M. until 4:30 P.M.  The drive-thru is open and there is a drop-box that is available 24/7.

read more

2020 Consumer Confidence Report

Coming Soon!

Initiatives/Announcements

Latest News

View all News

Saving Energy – LUB & TVA

read more

what is happening...

Events

<
View all events